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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
SALEM TWP.

SECTION 08 T. 2 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

34-2030-0000-00 SMALLEY LEO J & ROSEMARY C
34-2035-0000-00 WOLF JEFFREY A & JACQUELINE S
34-2040-0000-00 LOGSDON ISAAC H&STEPHANIE L
34-2045-0000-00 KURTZ MARY JO
34-2050-0000-00 SMALLEY LEO J & ROSEMARY C
34-2050-0000-00 SMALLEY LEO J & ROSEMARY C
34-2050-0000-00 SMALLEY LEO J & ROSEMARY C
34-2050-0000-00 SMALLEY LEO J & ROSEMARY C
34-2055-0000-00 WILLIAMS ROBERT L & ELIZABETH A
34-2055-0100-00 MATES PAUL D & MEREDITH J JTS
34-2055-0101-00 M & J SMALLEY FARMS LLC
34-2055-0200-00 M & J SMALLEY FARMS LLC
34-2060-0000-00 ORIANS ROGER J
34-2060-0000-00 ORIANS ROGER J
34-2060-0000-00 ORIANS ROGER J
34-2060-0000-00 ORIANS ROGER J
34-2065-0000-00 SMALLEY LEO J & ROSEMARY C
34-2065-0100-00 REINHARD MICHAEL C & BARBARA JT
34-2070-0000-00 ZAHUMENSKY ANDREA I & CHRIS
34-2070-0100-00 ZAHUMENSKY ANDREA I & CHRIS
34-2070-0200-00 BOES CHRISTOPHER J
34-2075-0000-00 RICHARDS JACOB F & ELIZABETH L
34-2075-0000-00 RICHARDS JACOB F & ELIZABETH L
34-2075-0100-00 BARNES RILEY E
34-2075-0200-00 BARNES RILEY
34-2080-0000-00 WARNER BABETTE E
34-2085-0000-00 OBENOUR CHAD E & HEIDI L JTS
34-2085-0100-00 OBENOUR CHAD E & HEIDI L JTS
34-2085-0200-00 HEILMAN JAMES K
34-2090-0000-00 RICHARDS ALAN E & ANN M
34-2090-0100-00 KITZLER JAY J & JACYLN S JTS
34-2095-0000-00 SMALLEY LEO J & ROSEMARY C
34-2100-0000-00 SMALLEY LEO J & ROSEMARY C


